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Start : 10:59, End : 11:32

1 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team DELHALLE Anthony EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:26.789 8 - -
2 GMT94 YAMAHA CANEPA Niccolò EWC Yamaha R1 1:26.829 8 0.040 0.040
3 F.C.C. TSR Honda CUDLIN Damian EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 1:27.672 6 0.883 0.843
4 Team Rabid Transit SILVA Ivan EWC Yamaha R1 1:27.904 6 1.115 0.232
5 Honda Endurance Racing GIMBERT Sébastien EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 1:27.927 4 1.138 0.023
6 Penz13.com - BMW Motorrad Team PESEK Lukas EWC BMW S1000RR 1:27.929 5 1.140 0.002
7 SRC Kawasaki LAGRIVE Matthieu EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:28.039 5 1.250 0.110
8 YART Yamaha Official EWC Team FRITZ Marvin EWC Yamaha R1 1:28.173 4 1.384 0.134
9 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience MAURIN Axel SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:28.629 8 1.840 0.456

10 MACO RACING Team DOS SANTOS Anthony EWC Yamaha R1 1:28.658 5 1.869 0.029
11 Junior Team LMS Suzuki MAITRE Romain SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:28.668 10 1.879 0.010
12 Lukoil BMW Motorrad CSEU MAYER Julian EWC BMW S1000RR 1:28.762 7 1.973 0.094
13 Team April Moto Motors Events FASTRÉ Grégory EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:28.932 12 2.143 0.170
14 TEAM 3ART YAM'AVENUE PLANCASSAGNE Alex SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:28.993 9 2.204 0.061
15 AM Moto Racing Competition MACCIO Jimmy SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:29.199 10 2.410 0.206
16 Starteam PAM-Racing HARDT Jonathan SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:29.694 7 2.905 0.495
17 GERT 56 HMT by rs speedbikes GRAMS Didier SST BMW S1000RR 1:29.732 5 2.943 0.038
18 Flembbo Leader Team GALOTTE Florian EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:30.679 5 3.890 0.947
19 Ecurie Chrono Sport PILOT Julien SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:30.758 4 3.969 0.079
20 Slider Endurance HOUSSIN Vincent SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:31.493 10 4.704 0.735
21 Aprilia Grebenstein SCHEFFEL Andreas EWC Aprilia RSV4 Factory 1:31.555 6 4.766 0.062
22 Team LRP Poland GÓRKA Pawel EWC BMW S1000RR 1:31.567 7 4.778 0.012
23 MOTOS ACTIVES SPORT 14 ROSA Pierre-Antoine SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:31.695 11 4.906 0.128
24 msd-steeldesign powered by Motorex WILHELM-HEINE Udo SST BMW S1000RR 1:31.956 7 5.167 0.261
25 Arlows Racing Team KARTHIN Kjel SST BMW S1000RR 1:32.291 6 5.502 0.335
26 Bipro Legends powered by Energieanlagen Frank … FLORSCH Jean-Luc EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:32.555 5 5.766 0.264
27 Motobox Kremer Racing PAAVILAINEN Timo EWC Yamaha R1 1:32.679 7 5.890 0.124
28 WSB-Endurance MÜLLER  Sascha EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:32.751 5 5.962 0.072
29 2Fast4You by Stecher Motorradtechnik KEMMER Herbert EWC Yamaha R1 1:33.771 9 6.982 1.020
30 Evers ZAB Endurance EVERS Harald EWC MV Agusta F4 RR 1:35.935 7 9.146 2.164

31 Jackson Racing WALRAVEN Nigel SST Honda CB R1000 SP - 0 - -
32 Team Bolliger Switzerland SAVARY Michaël EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R - 0 - -
33 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing BUISSON Dylan SST Kawasaki ZX 10R - 0 - -
34 Voelpker NRT48 by Schubert-Motors VINCON Dominik SST BMW S1000RR - 0 - -
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The Timekeeper 
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